SERIZZI

SPRAYING TECHNOLOGY

KIT SUCTION HOUSING P

Kit suction housing =

cob

FM60005

FM60004

FM60003

FM60002

FM60001

FM3010

FM3011

FM3012

DESCRIPTION

Kit suction housing F 15x1

Kit suction housing F 1/2"

Spring for housing

Naked housing F 15x1

Naked housing F 1/2"

Disc Filter nylon ¢ 87 mm orange

Disc Filter nylon ¢ 87 mm red

Disc Filter nylon ¢ 83 mm white

MESH

30

30

30

50

100
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